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Uriin

GAINWARD RTX4060Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128bit

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

PNY RTX 4060 8GB XLR8 0C GDDR6 VCG40608DFXPB1-0

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

Marka

Gainward

Asus

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Axle

Stok

10+

Fiyat

523,95

577,50

618,45

408,45

420,00

577,50

93,45
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